
Animals

Activity WorkBook



Elephant Maze
Help the mother elephant to reach her baby.



Count and Write
Count the animals and write the number in the circle.



Read and Color
Read color word and color the animals.

yellow green

blue red

pink orange



Cut and Paste
Count the animals. Cut and paste the numbers in the correct box.

8 7 5 6 9



Which One is Different?
Find and circle the different one.



Big or Small?
Cut and paste the pictures into the correct box.

Big Small



Count and Write
How many animals are there? Count and write.



Color by Addition
Use the key at the bottom of the page to color the picture.

11

13

12

14

15

6+5

9+3

9+7

16

8+8

9+6

10+6

8+5

10+4

8+7

7+9

5+11

5+9

7+7

10
+5



Sort it!
Cut out the pictures and order from smallest to largest.



What Comes Next?
Cut out the images at the bottom. Paste the image that comes

next in each pattern.



How many?
Count the farm animals and write the numbers (1-5) in the boxes.

Name: Date:



How many?
Count the farm animals and write the numbers (6-10) in the boxes.

Name: Date:



Name: Date:

Trace the line for each animal
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Name: Date:

Trace the line for each animal
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Sorting Activity
Farm Animals Edition

Instructions: Cut out the pictures of the farm animals. Identify
which animals have two legs and which animals have four legs.

Then, glue the pictures onto the correct column below.

Name: Class:

Two Legs Four Legs



Sorting Activity
Farm or Wild Animals?

Instructions: Cut out the pictures of the animals. Identify which
animals are farm animals and which animals are wild animals.

Then, glue the pictures onto the correct column below.

Name: Class:

Farm Animals Wild Animals



Name : Date :

MATCHİNG COLOR

Draw a line to match the
color with the animal color.



ANİMAL
COUNTİNG

NAME : GRADE :

Let’s count, and write the correct numberDIRECTIONS :



1 2 3 4 5

 Use the color key below.

Color by Number
Name: Date:

4

1

2

2

2

2

2

23

3

3
3

3

3

5

5 5

5

5

1

11

1

1

1

1

1
1

3



You need these colors:

Name:

Copy the ColorsCopy the Colors



You need these colors:

Name:

Copy the ColorsCopy the Colors



let's count animals!
Count and write your answers in the chart below

Name: Date:



DIRECTIONS : Let’s color by number online from 1 to 6!

6
4

4
4

4

4

22

5

5

5

4 4

1

3

3
2 3

2

2

4

2

2
3

3
2

2
2

2

COLOR BY
NUMBER

1

2

3

4

5

6

NAME : GRADE :



Animal Counting
Count haw many animals are on each row and put

your answers on the lines. 



WİLD ANİMALS
Trace the name of the animals

Name: Date:

Lion Tiger Giraffe

Zebra Snake Panda

Monkey Crocodile Eagle


